
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Bus Shuttle 
Vom Rathaus auf die Giebelheide 
an das Jugendhaus / Kindergarten 

Sonntag  
07.12.2025 

09.45 Uhr 

10.15 Uhr 

10.45 Uhr 

11.15 Uhr 

11.45 Uhr 

12.15 Uhr 
12.45 Uhr 

13.15 Uhr 

13.45 Uhr 

14.15 Uhr 

14.45 Uhr 

15.15 Uhr 

15.45 Uhr 

16.15 Uhr 

16.45 Uhr 

17.15 Uhr 

17.45 Uhr 

18.15 Uhr 

18.45 Uhr 

 


